Capacitor Blasting Machine AI2600
has 3 different models to fulfill with
your blasting requirements.
Lightweight, battery powered and
electronically controlled, with a fast
charging time and accurate precision
over the energy given to the firing
circuit in comparison with  traditional
mechanical blasting machines.
This blasting machine has been
designed according to the  EN-
13763-26 Norm.
VIBRAQUIPO
C/ Gaiteiro de Soutelo, 3 Bajo
36004 Pontevedra (Spain)
Phone: (+34) 986 86 02 72
 Electronic Capacitor Blasting Machine  AI2600-70/140/210
Technical Data
Voltage 2600 V / 1600 V 2600 V / 1600 V 2600 V / 1600 V
Capacitor 70 µF 140 µF 210 µF
Weight 6.4 kg 7.2 kg 8.0 kg
Dimensions 400 x 200 x 320 mm
Test device Built-in Built-in Built-in
Maximum resistance of the circuit
Detonator type A
3 mJ/Ω
Voltage: 2600 V
1.800 Ω 1.800 Ω 1.800 Ω
Detonator Type U
16 mJ/Ω
Voltage: 2600 V
800 Ω  825 Ω 850 Ω
Detonator Type HU
2500 mJ/Ω
Voltage: 2600 V
45 Ω 60 Ω 70 Ω
Not valid for use in gassy mines.
Refer to the instruction manual for safety and operating mode.
The documentation described herein shall not be considered as contractual commitment.
AI-2600/70 AI-2600/140 AI-2600/210